GE
Measurement & Control
NPP-301 Series
NovaSensor Surface
Mount Pressure Sensor
Features
• Low-cost surface mount package: SO-8
• Wide operating temperature range: -40°F to 257°F

5. 32°F to 158°F (0° to 70°C).
6. Typical value over one year.
Ordering Information
The code number to be ordered may be specified as follows:
NPP
	 Code	    Description 		  Shipping
	 301A-100A 	     15 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-200A 	     30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-700A 	     100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-100AT     15 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301A-200AT     30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301A-700AT     100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-100A 	     15 psia (1.03 bar), ported 	 IC tubes
	 301B-200A 	     30 psia (2.06 bar), ported 	 IC tubes
	 301B-700A 	     100 psia (6.89 bar), ported	 IC tubes
	 301B-100AT     15 psia (1.03 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-200AT     30 psia (2.06 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-700AT     100 psia (6.89 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
NPP -  	 ________ 	      Typical model number
920-297B
© 2013 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. GE is a registered trademark of General Electric Company. Other company or product
names mentioned in this document may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies, which are not affiliated with GE.